-
Pasternack does not make
1
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Configuration
•	 Connector 1:  TNC Male
•	 Connector 2:  TNC Male
•	 Cable Type: LMR-200

VSWR			   1.4:1
Velocity of Propagation		  83 		  %
RF Shielding	 90 			   dB
Group Delay		  1.22 [4]		  ns/ft [ns/m]
Capacitance		  24.5 [80.38]		  pF/ft [pF/m]
Inductance		  0.061 [0.2]		  uH/ft [uH/m]
DC Resistance Inner Conductor		  5.36 [17.59]		  Ω/1000ft [Ω/Km]
DC Resistance Outer Conductor		  4.9 [16.08]		  Ω/1000ft [Ω/Km]
Jacket Spark			   3,000	 Vrms
.
Specifications by Frequency
Description F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 Units
Frequency 250 500 1000 2500 5800 MHz
0.04 0.06 0.08 0.12 0.2 dB/ft
0.13 0.19 0.26 0.4 0.66 dB/m
PE3C0186/HS-24 24 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.24 0.26 0.28 0.32 0.4 dB 0.102
PE3C0186/HS-36 36 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.28 0.31 0.36 0.44 0.6 dB 0.126
PE3C0186/HS-48 48 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.32 0.37 0.44 0.56 0.8 dB 0.15
PE3C0186/HS-60 60 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.36 0.42 0.52 0.68 1 dB 0.174
PE3C0186/HS-72 72 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.4 0.48 0.6 0.8 1.2 dB 0.198
Loss due to Connector 1: 0.1 dB
Loss due to Connector 2: 0.1 dB
Base Weight: 0.101 pounds
Additional Weight per Inch: 0.00184 pounds

-
Pasternack does not make
4
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET PE3C0186/HS
PE3C0186/HS  REV 1
How to Order
Part Number Configuration:	 PE3C0186/HS	 -  xx		  uu
	 |	         |			     |               Unit of Measure:
|
|
			                          cm = Centimeters	 |	         |	                                <blank> = Inches
|                               Length
|                                                         Base Number
Example: 	 PE3C0186/HS-12 = 12 inches long cable
	 PE3C0186/HS-100cm = 100 cm long cable
TNC Male to TNC Male Low Loss Cable Using LMR-200 Coax with HeatShrink from Pasternack Enterprises has same day
shipment for domestic and International orders. Our RF, microwave and millimeter wave products maintain a 99.4% availability
and are part of the broadest selection in the industry.